
Club de lecture 2020 

 

Tuesday 25 February: Au bonheur des ogres by Daniel Pennac 

Tuesday 31 March: Couleurs de l’incendie by Pierre Lemaître 

Tuesday 28 April : Le soleil des Scorta by Laurent Gaudé 

Tuesday 26 May: Arcadie by Emmanuelle Bayamack-Tam 

Tuesday 30 June: Le rapport de Brodeck by Philippe Claudel 

Tuesday 28 July: A la ligne by Joseph Ponthus 

Tuesday 25 August: Le sang des mirabelles by Camille de Peretti 

Tuesday 29 September : Complot by Nicolas Beuglet 

Tuesday 27 October: La maladie de Sachs by Martin Winckler 

Tuesday 24 November : Seules les bêtes by Colin Niel 


